
Time Class Test Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg BD Section No

10:15 1 P17aQ Lucinda Atkinson 262471 Bentley v11 1947518 Gold 1

10:22 1 P17aQ Laura  Rose 181 276 4 Boroughs Doorman 1939 440 Silver 2

10:29 1 P17aQ Megan Henry 1025233 Daphney 1945981 Silver 3

10:36 1 P17aQ Kath  Inman 1712902 Frost On The Moon 1947029 Gold 4

10:43 1 P17aQ Kate Nicholson 403006 Sils Maria 1945740 Gold 5

10:50 1 P17aQ Sharon Dalby 1922282 Tisrara Buster 1945490 Bronze 6

10:57 1 P17aQ Ruth Tate 1610170 Thorneyside Sunshine Girl 1944814 Bronze 7

11:04 1 P17aQ Jill  Klincke 59495 Acorello 371475 Silver 8

11:11 1 P17aQ Juliet Bentley 1923172 Treneiro 1946933 Silver 9

11:18 1 P17aQ Margaret  Sunter 1921312 Luna moon lux 1944100 Bronze 10

10:29 2 P19Q Inola Smith 1920772 Upsalls lorna 1943414 Silver 50

10:36 2 P19Q Laura Mathieson-Pybus 1710287 Garry 1942513 Bronze 51

10:43 2 P19Q Lucinda Atkinson 262471 Bentley v11 1947518 Gold 1

10:50 2 P19Q Laura  Rose 181 276 4 Boroughs Doorman 1939 440 Silver 2

10:57 2 P19Q Megan Henry 1025233 Daphney 1945981 Silver 3

11:04 2 P19Q Anneli Davidson 201022 Marsh's Gift 1945289 Gold 11

11:11 2 P19Q Heather Lawton 337161 M S Da Vinci 1937399 Gold 52

11:18 2 P19Q Julie Pedley 375489 Coolfin Ciara 1937248 Silver 53

11:25 2 P19Q Ruth Tate 1610170 Thorneyside Sunshine Girl 1944814 Bronze 7

11:32 2 P19Q Jill Klincke 59495 Acorello 371475 Silver 8

11:39 2 P19Q Sharon Dalby 1922282 Tisrara Buster 1945490 Bronze 6

11:46 2 P19Q Jane McNair 1920869 Lyncot Lord Little John 1943579 Silver 54

11:39 3 N23 Anneli  Davidson 201022 Marsh's Gift 1945289 Silver 11

11:46 3 N23 Margaret  Sunter 1921312 Luna moon lux 1944100 Bronze 12

11:53 3 N23 Jennifer Jones 180092 Flash xiv 1935052 Bronze 13

12:00 3 N23 Katharine Spellane 1918867 Mr Mo Jangles 1940783 Bronze 14

12:07 3 N23 Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey ramblin 1831098 Silver 15

12:14 3 N23 Claire Swan 1911077 Horse Master 1931674 Silver 16

12:21 3 N23 Sophie Barker 54569 Woodcroft Forest Gump 1940811 Gold 17

12:28 3 N23 Wendy Bulmer 119164 Roman Flight 1945954 Bronze 18

12:35 3 N23 Kate Dennis 1919248 Rock up and rumba 1944059 Silver 19

12:07 4 N38Q Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Iquitos 1613119 Silver 55



12:14 4 N38Q Jane McNair 1920869 Lyncot Lord Little John 1943579 Bronze 54

12:21 4 N38Q Elaine Wormwell 35769 Finest Midnight Blue 1938562 Silver 56

12:28 4 N38Q Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Bronze 57

12:35 4 N38Q Ruth Botham 1513160 Minky millenium 1941593 Silver 58

12:42 4 N38Q Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey ramblin 1831098 Silver 15

12:50 4 N38Q Claire Swan 1911077 Horse Master 1931674 Silver 16

12:58 4 N38Q Sophie Barker 54569 Woodcroft Forest Gump 1940811 Gold 17

13:06 4 N38Q Wendy Bulmer 119164 Roman Flight 1945954 Bronze 18

13:22 4 N38Q Victoria Baker 143146 Clorogue Ridge 1936515 Gold 59

13:14 5 E45 Kate Dennis 1919248 Rock up and rumba 1944059 Silver 19

13:30 5 E45 Joanna  Loftus 225568 PRF Spartakiss 1937266 Silver 27

14:02 5 E45 Victoria Baker 143146 Clorogue Ridge 1936515 Bronze 59

14:10 5 E45 Elizabeth Onley 1917989  Silver zidane 1931322 Bronze 60

14:34 5 E45 Kate Dennis 1919248 Eric the red 1941296 Gold 28

14:58 5 E45 Karen  Errington 1512188 Nevis 1534830 Bronze 61

15:06 5 E45 Kath Barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Bronze 62

15:14 5 E45 Zoe Allen 1811956 Kilcoltrim Mermist 0 Silver 63

15:22 5 E45 Lucinda Atkinson 262471 KGB Sandro 1944221 Silver 64

15:30 5 E45 Victoria Baker 143146 Cantata 1936514 Bronze 65

14:18 6 E57Q Cressida Heath 155586 Waterloo Dream 1939473 Silver 31

14:26 6 E57Q Leanne Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Silver 32

15:38 6 E57Q Karen  Errington 1512188 Nevis 1534830 Bronze 61

15:46 6 E57Q Kath barley 18074 Classy Mell 1731041 Bronze 62

15:54 6 E57Q Zoe Allen 1811956 Kilcoltrim Mermist 0 Silver 63

16:02 6 E57Q Lucinda Atkinson 262471 Kgb sandro 1944221 Silver 64

16:10 6 E57Q Victoria Baker 143146 Cantata 1936514 Bronze 65

13:30 7 M61 Josie  Defoe 1922759 Vanquish II 1946155 Silver 24

13:38 7 M61 Charlotte  Martin 1411217 Epache 1634656 Bronze 25

13:46 7 M61 laura thomson 1510035 Impaciente JF 1930699 Silver 26

13:54 7 M61 Joanna  Loftus 225568 PRF Spartakiss 1937266 Bronze 27

14:02 7 M61 Kate Dennis 1919248 Eric the red 1941296 Gold 28

14:26 8 M73Q Charlotte Martin 1411217 Epache 1634656 Silver 25

14:34 8 M73Q laura thomson 1510035 Impaciente JF 1930699 Silver 26



14:42 8 M73Q Leanne Bainbridge 1513667 Cwmtawe wicked 1631441 Bronze 29

14:50 8 M73Q Sue  Grimes 77984 For Vehlage 1935543 Bronze 30

14:58 8 M73Q Cressida Heath 155586 Waterloo Dream 1939473 Silver 31

15:06 8 M73Q Leanne  Bell 166103 Adana 1932248 Silver 32

15:14 8 M73Q Helen Rayson 1410635 Humus Von singing 1530990 Bronze 33

15:22 9 AM85Q Sue  Grimes 77984 For Vehlage 1935543 Bronze 30

15:46 9 AM85Q Donna Johnston 100064 Egano Star 47008 Bronze 34

15:54 9 AM85Q Ryan Todd 246271 Quasar TD 1731398 Gold 35

16:02 9 AM85Q Susan Van Hout 403283 Balero II 1535858 Silver 36

16:10 10 AM92Q Pamela  Lupton 190870 Gladiator dhi 1634582 Silver 37

16:18 10 AM92Q Bethany  Edginton 1511856 Furstenbelle FB 1536023 Silver 38

16:26 10 AM92Q Donna Johnston 100064 Egano Star 47008 Bronze 34

16:34 10 AM92Q Ryan Todd 246271 Quasar TD 1731398 Gold 35

16:42 10 AM92Q Susan Van Hout 403283 Balero II 1535868 Silver 36

16:50 11 A102 Bethany  Edginton 1511856 Furstenbelle FB 1536023 Gold 38

12:42 12 PSG Clare Ninchliffe 310433 Cascento 54742 Silver 20

13:06 12 PSG Tracy Morgan 30007 Opus 1731955 Silver 21

13:14 12 PSG Lara Hope 1410461 El Traquito Wout 1430587 Bronze 22

13:22 13 Int1 Clare Hinchliffe 310433 Cascento 54742 Bronze 23


